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Questions

What is the total length of Pak-India boundary line

Upper Tirich Glacier is in:

Taunsa Barrage was completed in:

What is the total length of Siachen glacier?

What was the designation of Sir Syed Ahmed khan in M.A.O school at Aligarh?

Where the plane C- 130 crashed on 17 August, 19887

There are more than mountains higher than 7000 meters.

Who was the governer-genaral when the Great Multiny of 1857 broke out?

The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslim is

In which city Sir Syed Ahmad khan in 1859 established a school?

The constitution of all India Muslim League was Written by:

Siachen glacier is located in the region of

Anjuman-e-Islamia Punjab was founded for the renaissance of Islam in the year:

During whose reign was the award of the title 'khan' introduced for the nobles ot the Delhi
Sultanate?

Mangla Dam was completed in:

Answers Choice
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1610 km
1660 km
1510 km
1560 km

Hunza

Swat

Chitral

None of these

1953
1955
1956
1958

63 km

67.5 km
71.5 km
72.5 km

Secretary, Managing Committee
President, Managing Committee
Parton, Managing Committee
None of these

Near Bahawalpur
Near Lahore
Near Islamabad
Near Multan

14
16
18
20

Lord Rippon
Lord Canning
Lord Dalhousie

. Lord Harding

95 %
96.7 %
98 %
100 %

Delhi
Muradabad
Lucknow
Lahore

Mohsin ul mulk

Muhammad ali Johar
Nawab Salim Ullah of Dacca
None of these

Shigar
Chitral

. Baltistan

Skardu

1849
1859
1869
None of these

. Alauddin Khaliji

Balban

. Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq
. lltutmish

1967
1969
1971
1972
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How many members of first constitution assembly from West Pakistan?

Manchhar Lake is found in

Durand Line, which divides the borders of Pakistan and Afghanistan is as long as:

The height of Gasherbrum lis

The Peacock Throne was made for:

A
B
D
A
B

O

OoOw

o0Ow>» OTOOw

. 19 February, 1956
. 24February, 1956

. 21February, 1956

. Thatta district
. Dadu

. None of them

. 2262 km
. 2272 Km
. None of these

. 28,250 ft/8611 m
. 26,660 ft/8125 m
. none of these

. Jehangir&nbsp;

. Akbar
. Aurangzeb



