

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the total length of Pak-India boundary line	A. 1610 km B. 1660 km C. 1510 km D. 1560 km
2	Upper Tirich Glacier is in:	A. Hunza B. Swat C. Chitral D. None of these
3	Taunsa Barrage was completed in:	A. 1953 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1958
4	What is the total length of Siachen glacier?	A. 63 km B. 67.5 km C. 71.5 km D. 72.5 km
5	What was the designation of Sir Syed Ahmed khan in M.A.O school at Aligarh?	A. Secretary, Managing Committee B. President, Managing Committee C. Parton, Managing Committee D. None of these
6	Where the plane C- 130 crashed on 17 August, 1988?	A. Near Bahawalpur B. Near Lahore C. Near Islamabad D. Near Multan
7	There are more than _____ mountains higher than 7000 meters.	A. 14 B. 16 C. 18 D. 20
8	Who was the governer-genaral when the Great Multiny of 1857 broke out?	A. Lord Rippon B. Lord Canning C. Lord Dalhousie D. Lord Harding
9	The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslim is _____ .	A. 95 % B. 96.7 % C. 98 % D. 100 %
10	In which city Sir Syed Ahmad khan in 1859 established a school?	A. Delhi B. Muradabad C. Lucknow D. Lahore
11	The constitution of all India Muslim League was Written by:	A. Mohsin ul mulk B. Muhammad ali Johar C. Nawab Salim Ullah of Dacca D. None of these
12	Siachen glacier is located in the region of	A. Shigar B. Chitral C. Baltistan D. Skardu
13	Anjuman-e-Islamia Punjab was founded for the renaissance of Islam in the year:	A. 1849 B. 1859 C. 1869 D. None of these
14	During whose reign was the award of the title 'khan' introduced for the nobles of the Delhi Sultanate?	A. Alauddin Khaliji B. Balban C. Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq D. Iltutmish
15	Mangla Dam was completed in:	A. 1967 B. 1969 C. 1971 D. 1972

16 How many members of first constitution assembly from West Pakistan?
A. 19 February, 1956
B. 24 February, 1956
C. 29 February, 1956
D. 21 February, 1956

17 Manchhar Lake is found in
A. Thatta district
B. Dadu
C. Jamshoro District
D. None of them

18 Durand Line, which divides the borders of Pakistan and Afghanistan is as long as:
A. 2252 Km
B. 2262 km
C. 2272 Km
D. None of these

19 The height of Gasherbrum I is ____
A. 26,470 ft/8068 m
B. 28,250 ft/8611 m
C. 26,660 ft/8125 m
D. none of these

20 The Peacock Throne was made for:
A. Jehangir
B. Shah Jahan
C. Akbar
D. Aurangzeb
